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Log Time
00:00:01
00:04:42
00:08:58
00:13:36
00:18:29
00:22:39
00:30:00
00:34:29
00:38:54
00:43:28
00:47:32
00:53:02
01:00:01
01:05:33
01:09:00
01:13:20
01:17:37
01:21:28
01:30:01
01:34:36
01:38:18
01:43:12
01:47:10
01:51:52
02:00:00
02:05:26
02:09:39
02:15:20
02:18:49
02:23:03
02:30:00
02:33:28
02:37:43
02:43:06
02:48:30
02:52:58

CSN Daily Playlog
From: 02/13/2021 To: 02/13/2021
Mountain Time

Song Artist

Jim Weaver

Larry and Kathy Stewart
Kristene Mueller
Bethany World Praise Cente
Michael Robert

Jeremy Riddle

Heather Clark Band
Heather Clark Band
Caleb Miller

Vertical Worship

Paul Oakley

Gathering Band

Tony Sanchez

Rex Allchurch

Julie Meyer

Christian City Church Oxforc
Sovereign Grace Music
Victory Christian Center Of E
Andy Park

Taylor Carpenter

Phil Wickham

Chris Martinez

David Crowder Band
Chris Tomlin

Generation Unleashed
Dave Lubben

Vineyard UK

David Lyon

Matt Redman

Paul Baloche

Chris D'Alfonso
Telecast

Steve McPerson

Simon Brading

Nicki Rogers

Cathy Burton
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Audio Title
02)Forever | Will Bow

There Is Only One Way
3)Those Who Dream
1)Come Reveal
3)I Am The Lord (Be Still)
2)God Moves In A Mysteriol
3)Benediction
3)| Am Longing
4)Hearts Full Of Praise
3)Open Up The Heavens
4)Be Lifted Up
3)No Higher Name
3)As It Is In Heaven

2)Your Love

3)I Will Sing Of Thy Mercie
4)Rain Down
3)Precious Children

3)Closer

3)Love Covers All

4)Jesus, Lord Of Heaven
2)Arms Wide Open
2)Wonderful King
4)Awakening

3)Who Is Like You

3)King of Nations

3)Jesus Name (Featuring J
3)What Matters Most
2)How Great Is Your Faithft
3)My Reward

4)When | Look

3)Enclosed By You
3)Search Me, O God

3)Let Now The Weak
3)Jesus Your Love
3)Redeemer

3)
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3)Savior Of The World
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Play Length
04:41.220
04:16.371
04:16.636
04:53.853
04:09.255
04:21.752
04:28.604
04:25.188
04:16.052
04:04.021
05:30.437
03:58.237
05:32.038
03:27.252
04:08.886
04:16.871
03:51.736
05:32.055
04:35.254
03:41.552
04:48.987
03:58.235
04:42.338
05:08.155
05:25.320
04:13.487
05:09.671
03:29.019
04:14.003
03:57.404
03:27.788
04:14.486
05:09.305
05:23.771
04:27.787
04:02.737



02/13/2021 03:00:01 Elevation Worship (:03)Give Me Faith 05:02.505
02/13/2021 03:05:03 Neil Bennetts and Jules Woc (:03)Jesus Hope Of The Natio 03:29.835
02/13/2021 03:08:33 Louise Fellingham (:03)Once | Was Dead To You 03:42.752
02/13/2021 03:12:57 Glenn Kaiser (:03)No Other 05:17.921
02/13/2021 03:18:15 Youth Alive (:02)No God Like Mine 05:15.187
02/13/2021 03:23:30 Merchant Band (:03)You Are God 03:29.387
02/13/2021 03:30:00 Frank Montgomery (:03)Trust In You 03:56.104
02/13/2021 03:33:56 Christian City Church Ryde (:02)Breaks The Dawn 04:23.570
02/13/2021 03:38:20 Sherri Keller (:03)So Now we Come 03:27.136
02/13/2021 03:42:15 Jon & Jennifer Meade (:03)My Portion Is God 04:34.721
02/13/2021 03:46:49 Noel and Tricia Richards (:23)To Be in Your Presence L 05:42.237
02/13/2021 03:52:31 Matt Redman, Tim Hughes, . (:03)King Of Wonders 04:28.904
02/13/2021 04:00:01 Christ For The Nations Institt (:01)You Are Holy 03:56.653
02/13/2021 04:03:58 Parachute Band (:03)Almighty 03:51.369
02/13/2021 04:07:49 Robin Mark (:03)Heaven's Gates 04:51.571
02/13/2021 04:13:02 Nathan Ironside (:04)Bless The Lord 04:06.570
02/13/2021 04:17:08 Cambellsville Vineyard (:03)Wonderful 05:19.804
02/13/2021 04:22:28 Jon Gibson (:02)Let It Be Done 04:32.355
02/13/2021 04:30:01 The Father's House (:03)Psalm 8 05:15.636
02/13/2021 04:35:17 Kari Jobe (:03)Joyfully 03:54.253
02/13/2021 04:39:11 Priscilla Miller (:03)Cornerstone 05:00.321
02/13/2021 04:44:42 Martin Cooper (:03)You Are The Lord 03:53.203
02/13/2021 04:48:36 Vineyard-Female (:09)No One Like You 04:42.287
02/13/2021 04:53:18 Citipointe Church (:03)Break The Silence 03:42.488
02/13/2021 05:00:01 Planetshakers (:03)Glory Forever 04:48.919
02/13/2021 05:04:49 Neil Bennetts (:03)Glory To God 04:33.738
02/13/2021 05:09:23 Matt McCoy (:03)My Eyes Are Fixed On Yo 04:24.270
02/13/2021 05:14:14 Lex Buckley (:02)Gaze Upon Your Beauty 04:14.988
02/13/2021 05:18:29 Soul Survivor (:03)Cannons 04:10.903
02/13/2021 05:22:40 Dayspring (Australia) (:03)Beautiful God 04:20.754
02/13/2021 05:30:01 Gateway Worship (:03)Who Are You 03:57.870
02/13/2021 05:33:59 VBF Worship (1:03)You Won't Relent 04:35.987
02/13/2021 05:38:35 Paradise Community Churct (:04)Behold The King 05:12.038
02/13/2021 05:43:54 John Andrew Schreiner (:00)Pathway Through The Wi 04:23.770
02/13/2021 05:48:17 Brenton Brown (:04)Everlasting God 04:42.554
02/13/2021 05:53:00 Jeremey Ellis (:03)Righteous King 04:00.536
02/13/2021 06:00:01 Eoghan Heaslip (:02)Holy Is The Lord 03:28.285
02/13/2021 06:03:29 Aaron Keyes (:03)In The Name of God 05:46.539
02/13/2021 06:09:15 CFNI (Christ For The Nation: (:03)Faithful God 04:31.454
02/13/2021 06:14:00 Vineyard Inland (:03)All I Need 05:46.803
02/13/2021 06:19:47 Gordon Knapp (:02)Forever Worthy 04:46.005
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06:24:33
07:53:21
17:00:01
17:03:54
17:08:40
17:12:58
17:17:22
17:23:10
18:30:01
18:35:31
18:39:31
18:44:01
18:48:03
18:51:57
19:00:00
19:04:09
19:09:29
19:13:59
19:19:05
19:23:23
19:30:00
19:35:49
19:40:38
19:45:13
19:48:52
19:52:44
20:00:01
20:03:29
20:08:11
20:12:28
20:17:34
20:22:02
20:25:31
20:31:23
20:35:09
20:39:20
20:41:33
20:45:26
20:51:18
20:55:10
21:00:01

Jeff Deyo

Chris Martinez

Kate Silber

Jesse Shuster

Kristian Stanfill

Vivien Schmucki

Casey Corum

Josh Young

Paul Oakley

Vineyard UK

James & Rebekah Caggegi
Joe Sabolick Band

Jeremy Riddle

Paul Oakley

Hannah Ford

Abundant Life Ministries (Bre
Dave Miller

Trent Vineyard
Planetshakers

Jamie Owens Collins
Casey Corum

Glenn Packiam

Suncoast Christian Outreact
Sean Spicer and Laura-Lee
Barry Collecutt

Citipointe Church Brisbane
MercyMe

Cathy Burton

Larry and Kathy Stewart
Deven Berryhill Band

Terri Collecutt

Leon Patillo

Lenny LeBlanc

Lou Fellingham

Deven Berryhill Band
Taylor Carpenter

Nitro Praise

Matt Redman

YFriday

One Day Worship
Vineyard

2)Can't Get Enough
2)More of Him
3)King Of Glory
2)Center Of Our Praise
1)Beautiful Jesus
3)I Am Yours
3)How | Love Your Ways
3)I Lay It Down
4)Be Lifted Up
3)The Lamb Has Conquere
3)The Way
3)Mountain Mover
1)Prepare The Way Of The
3)Coming Alive
2)Use Me
2)God Is Here
3)You Are My Shelter
3)Burn Bright
3)Hope of All Hearts
3)We Shall Stand
3)How | Love Your Ways
4)Satisfy
3)Salvation
3)New Season
4)The Way
3)God Is With Me
4)Word Of God Speak
4)Belongs To You
3)There Is Only One Way
2)See Your Face
3)Be My King
3)Don't You Worry
3)A Shadow In Your Light
)Hallelujah
)Last Days Of Thunder
3)Love Covers All
1)How Great Thou Art
3)Your Love O Lord (Highe:
2)There on the Cross
4)Jesus Son Of God
3)Light the Fire Again
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02:27.720
03:39.187
03:52.887
04:45.953
04:03.537
04:23.304
05:48.088
03:50.737
05:30.471
03:59.770
03:58.020
04:02.003
03:53.653
05:03.239
04:08.870
05:19.770
04:13.521
05:06.021
04:18.288
03:37.502
05:48.122
04:49.303
04:17.802
03:39.021
03:51.319
04:16.637
03:00.767
04:41.954
04:16.336
04:54.344
04:27.637
03:28.470
05:41.924
03:46.186
04:11.153
02:01.221
03:52.686
05:51.771
03:52.386
03:56.204
05:08.131
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21:05:29
21:09:43
21:14:11
21:18:53
21:23:22
21:29:15
21:32:37
21:36:24
21:40:41
21:45:05
21:48:43
21:51:22
21:56:17
22:00:01
22:03:47
22:07:19
22:13:00
22:16:54
22:22:04
22:26:58
22:33:07
22:36:55
22:41:25
22:44:51
22:51:19
22:55:49
23:00:14
23:04:24
23:06:28
23:13:29
23:18:02
23:22:03
23:27:59
23:32:56
23:38:44
23:42:16
23:48:07
23:51:58
23:56:23

Nikki Rose

Robert Critchley
MercyMe

Julie Costello

Brian Cooney

Annie Meadows
Bluestone Band

Brian Doerksen and Kathren
Annie Herring
Christine Steel Pike
Chris Lizotte

Darrell Mansfield
Annie Herring

Dave Messenger
Perfect Union

Beth Couslon

Martin Cooper
Vineyard

Victory Christian Center Of E
Vineyard UK

Darlene Zschech

New Wine

Deven Berryhill Band
Jami Smith

Robin Mark

Jamie Owens Collins
Frank Castanette Band
Debbie Kerner/Retino
Love Song

lan White

Madison Cunningham
Riverview Church

Terri Shamar

Paradise

Fernando Ortega
Brooke Fraser Ligertwood
Jamie Owens Collins
Noel Richards

Eden's Bridge

3)Here Is Love
7)All Hail The Power Of Jes
3)Your Kingdom Come
3)Surrounded
4)Let Your Glory Fall
1)Never Turn Back
2)The Wind and The Fire
4)Faithful One
5)Faithful And True
1)Forever Yours
3)Give Me Jesus
5)He Has Overcome
)Old Soldier
)Hallel
0)The Eyes Of The Lord
3)This Is Our God
3)Hallelujah
3)Light the Fire Again
4)King Forever
5)Adore Him (Featuring Sa
3)The Cry Of The Broken
3)Turn My Face
7)Humble Spirit
3)Come Ye Sinners
3)Days Of Elijah
O0)LOVE IS
)Light Of The World
)Behold, | Stand At The D«
)Don't You Know
)Psalm 104
3)O Love (That will not let n
4)All 1 Want
4)Child After My Own Hearl
3)Jesus Saviour
2)Lord | Want To Be Like Je
5)Hosanna
)
)
)

1
1
1
1

0)My Prayer For you
2)I Could Sing Of Your Love
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03)! Will Change Your Name
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04:14.688
04:27.485
04:33.028
04:29.655
05:53.187
03:08.090
03:46.488
04:17.353
04:10.415
03:38.586
02:39.102
04:54.804
02:53.852
03:30.577
03:32.035
05:40.822
03:42.863
05:10.371
04:53.887
05:52.238
03:47.802
04:30.405
03:01.983
06:27.222
04:30.254
03:33.602
03:48.273
02:04.585
03:48.642
04:33.371
03:47.696
05:55.438
04:57.354
05:28.395
03:31.736
05:50.404
03:24.410
04:24.954
03:09.253



